





ieve Provisions for Ministers




www.EFTPS.gov




50,000
5,000

45,000

5,580
1,305

6,885

Base Pay
less Accountable Reimbursement
Annual Salary

12.4% Social Security
2.9% Medicare
SECA Annual Amount


















www.zillow.com










Parsonage Own Rent
50,000 50,000 50,000
5,000 5,000 5,000
45,000 45,000 45,000

- 15,000 -
2,600 2,600 2,600
24 24 24
2,624 17,624 2,624
8,000 30,000 18,000
4,600 4,600 4,600
2,400 2,400 2,400
15,000 37,000 25,000
32,624 25,624 22,624

Base Pay
less Accountable Reimbursement
Annual Salary

plus Paid Housing Allowance
plus Moving expense
plus Life Insurance Benefit Premium

less Housing Exclusion
less Personal medical withholding
less Personal pension withholding

Taxable income reported on W2
























401 - Conference Mission & Ministry
402 - Conference Services

403 - District Superintendents Fund

404 - Equitable Compensation

405 - Church Extension & Development
406 - Virginia Education Fund

Total

2,510,000
1,830,000
1,820,000
200,000
900,000
420,000

7,680,000



407 - Active Clergy Health 9,710,000
408 - Retire Clergy Health 6,060,000
409 - Pension Liability Assessment Pre82 0

Total 16,000,000



410 - Episcopal Fund

411 - World Service

412 - General & Interdenominational Fd
413 - Ministerial Education

414 - Black College Fund

415 - Africa University Fund

Total

865,000
2,150,000
325,000
675,000
315,000
70,000

5,750,000



WWW.UMCMISSION.Org

WWWw.umcgiving.org

WWw.vaumc.org

WWWw.vaumc.org

WWWw.vaumc.org




WWW.EevCe.vaumc.org













DavidDommisse@vaumc.org

CarolDraper@vaumc.org

TinaGudgel@vaumc.org

MichelleCruz@vaumc.org

HongNguyen@vaumc.org

CatherineBrown@vaumc.org




